THE INTELLIGENT CHOICE
Fiber Cement
Boards and Sidings www.aquacem.world
02
AQUACEM
BROCHURE 2021 - Ver2.0.1
03
AQUACEM

07
AQUACEM
BROCHURE 2021 - Ver2.0.1
08
AQUACEM
BROCHURE 2021 - Ver2.0.1
Exterior wall board
With thermal resistance and weather resistance properties Aquacem becomes an ideal choice for exterior cladding.
09
AQUACEM
BROCHURE 2021 - Ver2.0.1
Item Length Width Thickness Weight
code mm mm mm kgs
AQWL24W12T08 2440 1220 8 34.11
AQWL24W12T09 2440 1220 9 38.71
AQWL24W12T10 2440 1220 10 43.55
AQWL24W12T11 2440 1220 11 47.90
AQWL24W12T12 2440 1220 12 52.26
AQWL24W12T13 2440 1220 13 56.62
AQWL24W12T14 2440 1220 14 60.97
AQWL24W12T15 2440 1220 15 65.33
Texture: Plain
Edge: Square
10
AQUACEM

BROCHURE 2021 - Ver2.0.1
12
AQUACEM
BROCHURE 2021 - Ver2.0.1
13
AQUACEM
BROCHURE 2021 - Ver2.0.1
Floor BOARDS
Suitable for both indoor and outdoor applications because they are
durable and can bear a great load of weight. The Floor boards are very
easy to install because they can be pierced and sawn effortlessly. Thus,
the cost and time used for installation can be reduced dramatically.
Besides, with various thicknesses available, Aquacem Floor boards can
be adapted to suit all desired residential and commercial projects.
Item (code) Size (mm) Thickness (mm)
AQFL24W12T16 2440 x 1220 16mm
AQFL24W12T17 2440 x 1220 17mm
AQFL24W12T18 2440 x 1220 18mm
AQFL24W12T19 2440 x 1220 19mm
AQFL24W12T20 2440 x 1220 20mm
Texture: Plain
Edge: Square
14
AQUACEM